Bowlingcompetitie "In de Schoppe" 2023 - 2024

Hoogste seizoenscore Dames
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Ria Kruisselbrink
Katri Dekkers
Carla Nijenhuis
Janny Groters
Anja Kolkman
Elise Holthausen
Carla Prinsen
llse Lensink

Marianne Westerhof

Rianne Krosenbrink
Carolien Fonhof
Jeanette te Lindert
Marion Sikkink
Lenie Kruisselbrink
Ans Post

Mieke Kuipers
Nancy Dibbets
Hanneke de Mik
Janny Legters
Jolanda Boeijink
Marije Dibbets
Wilma Veerbeek
Karin Holkenborg
Ina Vervelde
Annie Oonk

Anke de Zwart
Joanne te Kronnie
Ria Smalbraak
Rita Dibbets
Nicole Vervelde

Meenkmolle
Meenkmolle
Supergirls
Alles of Niks
Alles of Niks
Supergirls
Corle Pinners
Misse(r)s
Alles of Niks
Ranonkels
Supergirls
Twee Bruggen
Supergirls
Corle Pinners
Supergirls
Twee Bruggen
Om =0m
Meenkmolle
Ranonkels
Ranonkels
Twee Bruggen
Ranonkels
Ranonkels
Twee Bruggen
Corle Pinners
Alles of Niks
Ranonkels
Misse(r)s
Twee Bruggen

Twee Bruggen

155
139
136
134
129
129
128
127
125
125
124
123
122
121
121
121
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116
115
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108
108
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50
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54
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57
58

Lemnie Schreurs
Esther Lensink
Rianne Oonk
Diana Wikkerink
José Visser

Inge Tolkamp
Nanny Leemkuil
Jolanda te Kronnie

Mariette Warmerdam

Marianne de Roos
Ivonne Derksen
Wilma Harbers

Gerdienke Lasonder

Jolanda Oonk
Linda Esselink
Diny Veerbeek
Esther Mengerink
llona Winkelhorst

Janine Kraaijenbrink

Mirjam Schreurs
Henny van Eerden
Carmen Klaver
Marianne Schreurs
Ciska Wikkerink
Gea Tolkamp
Marianne Lensink
Petra Brouwer
Everdien

Misse(r)s
Twee Bruggen
Supergirls
Misse(r)s
Meenkmolle
Ranonkels
Twee Bruggen
Ranonkels
Ranonkels
Misse(r)s
Supergirls
Ranonkels
Supergirls
Ranonkels
Om =0m
B.C. Corle
Twee Bruggen
Misse(r)s
Misse(r)s
Misse(r)s
Meenkmodlle
Misse(r)s
Misse(r)s
Misse(r)s
Ranonkels
Lewi's

Alles of Niks

Ranonkels

107
105
104
103
103
102
101
99
99
96
95
93
93
93
93
92
84
83
81
79
76
76
74
63
58
58
47
42






